Upon successful compliance of Clause 13 and 14 above, Paytm will add money in 
the Paytm wallet of the winners. Final winner will get 70% of the prize amount as 
30% shall be deducted on account of TDS.  

16. Any gratifications to a person/participant of value in excess of INR 9999/- 
(Rupees Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Nine) daily will be subject to 

deduction of taxes. 

*Disclaimer: Paytm cash is a semi closed payment instrument and may be used 
for the purchase of third party products or may be transferred to 

the person’s bank account. 

*Disclaimer: Winner(s) of previous Kaun Banega Lakhpati Contests (which would